
Data Extracted:

Herd Number:

Any Bull that was ever in your herd and which was registered as the sire of a calf in the ICBF database over the last 3 years will appear in this report

Herd Owner: JOE BLOGGS
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Bull Tracker Report Index

Breed Sire

Current Stock Bulls
Bulls which are currently in your herd and which have been registered as the sire of at least 1 calf

Tag Name DOB Dam
Bull Details Number of Calves Born Page
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Past StockBulls
Bulls which were in your herd and which have been registered as the sire of at least 1 calf in your herd

Tag Name DOB Dam
Bull Details Number of Calves Born

LM02-NOV-2013 ONI 90548 13 1114 2

LM30-OCT-2009 WTA 60363 24 229 16 27 18 2116 2

LM11-SEP-2008 RMX 0076H 30 351 35 35 45 130227 3

JOE BLOGGS MATT  

JOE BLOGGS MARK

JOE BLOGGS LUKE

 JOE BLOGGS JOHN LM08-DEC-2004

IE123456720715 

IE123456740535 

IE123456720475 

IE123456770311 GTA 53162 106 6 2 4301 564 1517 1638 751 2421879 2957301 2609
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Bulls Sold For Breeding
Bulls that were born in or bought into your herd who sired no calves in your herd but have sired calves in other herds

Tag Name DOB Dam
Bull Details Number of Calves Born

LM OZS26-JAN-2015 10631 3 53 1

LM RKH30-SEP-2014 30609 1 61 1

PEDIGREE NAME 

PEDIGREE NAME 

PEDIGREE NAME LM S51130-APR-2014 50131 9 79 1

LM S51127-FEB-2014 40320 11 811 1

LM APM10-OCT-2013 30419 15 4 919 10

LM WGE03-OCT-2013 40477 8 108 1

LM NUF03-SEP-2013 90572 17 1117 1

PEDIGREE NAME

PEDIGREE NAME 

PEDIGREE NAME 

PEDIGREE NAME 

PEDIGREE  NAME LM WGE03-SEP-2013 20194 30 1230 1

LM APM03-SEP-2013 40361 13 1313 1

LM NUF27-AUG-2013 70570 1 141 1

LM TON06-APR-2013 90424 6 2 158 2

LM WGE05-MAR-2013 80506 4 164 1

LM VTI12-FEB-2013 40576 6 26 1732 1

LM ION11-FEB-2013 40312 2 182 1

LM APM08-JAN-2013 20450 7 14 4 1925 1
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PEDIGREE NAME 

PEDIGREE NAME 

PEDIGREE NAME 

PEDIGREE NAME 

PEDIGREE NAME LM RKH28-NOV-2012

IE123456750775 

IE123456730749 

IE123456750734 

IE123456710730 

IE123456790713 

IE123456720707 

IE123456710697 

IE123456790696 

IE123456750701 

IE123456770703 

IE123456730690 

IE123456790688 

IE123456780687 
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IE123456750684 

IE123456770678 90102 4 4 2 2010 2
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