

JOE BLOGGS
ADDRESS 1
ADDRESS 2
ADDRESS 3



Herd Owner: JOE BLOGGS

Herd Number: D1234567

Data Extracted: 18/08/2017

Any Bull that was ever <u>in</u> your herd and which was registered as the sire of a calf in the ICBF database <u>over the last 3 years</u> will appear in this report

## **INDEX**

Bull Tracker Report Index																			
Current Stock Bulls																			
Bulls which are currently in your herd and which have been registered as the sire of at least 1 calf																			
	Bull	Total	Total		Number of Calves Born P										Page				
Tag	Name	DOB	Breed	Sire	Dam	Calves	Herds	2016	2015	2014	2013	2012	2011	2010	2009	2008	2007	2006	

Past	Stoc	kBul	ls
------	------	------	----

	Bulls which were in your herd and which have been registered as the sire of at least 1 calf in your herd																			
Bull Details							Total Total Number of Calves Born								1					
Tag	Name	DOB	Breed	Sire	Dam	Calves	Herds	2016	2015	2014	2013	2012	2011	2010	2009	2008	2007	2006		
IE123456720715	JOE BLOGGS MATT	02-NOV-2013	LM	ONI	90548	14	2	13	1										1	
IE123456740535	JOE BLOGGS MARK	30-OCT-2009	LM	WTA	60363	116	2	24	29	16	27	18	2						2	
IE123456720475	JOE BLOGGS LUKE	11-SEP-2008	LM	RMX	0076H	227	3	30	51	35	35	45	30	1					3	
IE123456770311	JOE BLOGGS JOHN	08-DEC-2004	LM	GTA	53162	7301	2609	106	301	564	1517	1638	1879	751	295	242	6	2	4	

## Bulls Sold For Breeding

Bulls that were born in or bought into your herd who sired no calves in your herd but have sired calves in other herds																			
Bull Details							Total					N	lumber	of Calv	es Borr	<u>1</u>			Page
Tag	Name	DOB	Breed	Sire	Dam	Calves	Herds	2016	2015	2014	2013	2012	2011	2010	2009	2008	2007	2006	
IE123456750775	PEDIGREE NAME	26-JAN-2015	LM	ozs	10631	3	1	3											5
IE123456730749	PEDIGREE NAME	30-SEP-2014	LM	RKH	30609	1	1	1											6
IE123456750734	PEDIGREE NAME	30-APR-2014	LM	S511	50131	9	1	9											7
IE123456710730	PEDIGREE NAME	27-FEB-2014	LM	S511	40320	11	1	11											8
IE123456790713	PEDIGREE NAME	10-OCT-2013	LM	APM	30419	19	10	15	4										9
IE123456720707	PEDIGREE NAME	03-OCT-2013	LM	WGE	40477	8	1	8											10
IE123456710697	PEDIGREE NAME	03-SEP-2013	LM	NUF	90572	17	1	17											11
IE123456790696	PEDIGREE NAME	03-SEP-2013	LM	WGE	20194	30	1	30											12
IE123456750701	PEDIGREE NAME	03-SEP-2013	LM	APM	40361	13	1	13											13
IE123456770703	PEDIGREE NAME	27-AUG-2013	LM	NUF	70570	1	1	1											14
IE123456730690	PEDIGREE NAME	06-APR-2013	LM	TON	90424	8	2	6	2										15
IE123456790688	PEDIGREE NAME	05-MAR-2013	LM	WGE	80506	4	1	4											16
IE123456780687	PEDIGREE NAME	12-FEB-2013	LM	VTI	40576	32	1	6	26										17
IE123456770686	PEDIGREE NAME	11-FEB-2013	LM	ION	40312	2	1	2											18
IE123456750684	PEDIGREE NAME	08-JAN-2013	LM	APM	20450	25	1	7	14	4									19
IE123456770678	PEDIGREE NAME	28-NOV-2012	LM	RKH	90102	10	2	4	4	2									20